GAUHATI (2

——

RESULTS OF THE FOURTH SEMESTER FINAL M.A./M.SC./M.COM/MBA
EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY-JUNE, 2017

List of successful candidates
(In descending order of CG PA)

Result No,:01

Appeared: 121

Passed: 65

Roll Nos. :
Roll nos. rGPA Name of the stﬁdent
415/15 8 PUSHAN GHOSE
416/15 7.84 RAJAT KUMAR
401/15 7.78 NRIPEN KALITA
411/15 7.66 TRIBENI DAS
440/15 7.56 GEETAM MISRA
410/15 7.44 PALLAVi PHUKAN
429/15 7.44 SAMBHRAM DAS
486/15 7.44 CHETNA BIHANI
432/15 7.34 USHAM DEEPIKA DEVI
423/15 7.22 KARAN DAS
447/15 7.19 WASEEM AKHTER AHMED
453/15 7.19 JAYA RANI DAS
409/15 7.16 ARNAB HAZARIKA
407/15 7.15 HIMAKSH: BARUAH
507/15 7.13 SHABNAM YESMIN
412/15 709 MAITREVEEBHATTACHARIYA
425/15 7.03 NABASMITA BORA

College/Deptt.

DEPT. GF BUISNESS ADMIN, GU
DEPT. OF BUSINESS ADMIN. ,GU
DEPT. OF BUSINESS ADMIN. ,GU
DEPT. OF BUSINE"S ADMIN. ,GU
DEPT. OF BUSINESS ADMIN. ,GU
DEPT. OF BUS!NESS ADMIN. ,GU
DEPT. OF BUS!NESS ADMIN. ,GU
GAUHATI COMMERCE COLLEGE
DEPT. OF BUS!NESS ADMIN. ,GU
DEPT. OF BUSINESS ADMIN. ,GU
DEPT. OF BUSINESS ADMIN. ,GU
DEPT. OF BUS!NESS ADMIN. ,GU
DEPT. OF BUSINESS ADMIN. ,GU
DEPT. OF BUSI.7ESS ADMIN. ,GU
GAUHAT! COMMERCE COLLEGE

_ DEPT. OF BUSI:/ESS ADMIN. ,GU

DEPT. OF BUSINESS ADMIN. ,GU
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403/15
431/15
484/15
448/15
402/15
485/15
421/15
508/15
333/14
426/15
482/15
501/15
404/15
492/15
438/15
509/15
471/15
483/15
497/15
422/15
454/15
434/15
505/15
511/15
451/15
321/14
340/14
502/15

6.97
6.88
6.88
6.75
6.69
0.66
C.66
6.66
6.66
6.53
6.53
6.5

6.47
6.44

6.44

6.44
6.41
6.41
6.38
6.38
6.31
6.28
6.22
6.18
6.18

(2)
TRISHNA SARMA
HIMANGSHU PATGIRI
BORNALI BORDOLO!
RIMA TALUKDAR
MONIKA SHARViA
CHANDRANI SARA
SURAJ MAZUMDER
SHEHNAZ AHMFD
THANREICHAN RGIVA
BHUPALI CHOUDH: JRY
BHASWATI DEKA
NABANITA KAKATI
ALBERT CHOUDHURY
MADHUCHANDA 30RAH
KULDEEP SHAKMA
SURBHI JAIN
MRINAL KUMAR SAIKIA
BINITA DEVI
MEGHA BORUAH

OEVI CHITRALEKHA BORAH

PRANJAL KUMAR

ATANU DAS CHOUDHURY
NIDHI PATWARY

“WETA JAIN

NILEEM KALITA

KULDIP LAHKAR
MONJISHA BARUA
NAMRATA DEY

DE"7. OF BUSINESS ADMIN. ,GU
DEPT. OF BUSINESS ADMIN. ,GU
“AUHATI COMMLRCE COLLEGE
D7PT. OF BUSINE-5 ADMIN. ,GU
D:PT. OF BUSINESS ADMIN. ,GU
GAUHATI COMMERCE COLLEGE
DEPT. OF BUSINESS ADMIN. ;GU
GAUHATI COMMERCE COLLEGE
GAUHATI COMMERCE COLLEGE
DEPT. OF BUSINLss ADMIN. ,GU
GAUHATI CONMERCE COLLEGE
GAUHATI COMMERCE COLLEGE
DEFT. OF BUSINEZS ADMIN. ,GU
GAUHATI COMMERCE COI LEGE
DEPT. OF BUSINESS ADMIN. ,GU
GAUHATI COMMERCE COILLEGE
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GAUHATI COMMERCE COLLEGE
GAUHATI COMM RCE COLLEGE
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GAUHATI COMMERCE COLLEGE
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(3)
344/14 6.16 SIKHA BAISHYA ~ GAUHATI COMMERCE COLLEGE

445/15 6.16 ~  ABHUIT PEGU y DEPT. OF BUSINESS ADMIN. ,GU
504/15 6.16 NIBIR SPARSHA SAIKIA GAUHATI COMMERCE COLLEGE.
331/14 5.81 - SHAHID ALAM GAUHATI COMMERCE COLLEGE
490/15 5.75 JUMLI BORA + GAUHATI CQMMERCE COLLEGE
316/14 572 DIPANKAR SHARMA GAUHATI COMMERCE COLLEGE
330/14 5.72 RITURAJ SONOWAL GAUHATI COMMERCE COLLEGE
377/14 5.72 ABHUIT SARMA DEPT. OF BUSINESS ADMIN. ,GU
468/15 5.69 DIPANKAR MALAKAR GAUHATI COMiMERCE COLLEGE

310/14 5.66 BEDABRAT DAS GAUHATI COMMERCE COLLEGE

W1 WITHELD (Not Clear earlier semester) Roll Nos. are as follows:
424/15, 427/15, 433/15, 444/15, 446/15, 477/15, 491/15, 493/15,
WITHELD Roll Nos. are as follows:

417/15, 428/15, 443/15,

Result No.:02

ENGLISH

Appeared: 134 Passed: 109

Roll Nos. : |
Roll nos. cGPA Name of the student College/Deptt.
471/15 6.65 SIMA KALITA DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH, GU
472/15 6.65 KHALIDA AHMED DEPARTMENTY OF ENGLISH, GU
321/14 6.6 JYOTIPARNA DAS BONGAIGAON COLLEGE
494/15 6.45 PRACH!URJYA BORAH DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH, GU
509/15 6.45 MRIDUSMITABORO .~ ~DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH, GU
473/15 6.4 MANISHA MISHRA " DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH, GU
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463/15
470/15
a74/15
480/15
269/15
468/15
477/15
498/15
503/15
524/15

464/15
481/15
487/15
522/15
322/14
455/15
466/15
492/15
512/15
521/15
532/15
490/15
324/14
336/14
476/15
529/15
460/15

6.15
6.15
6.15
6.1

6.05
6.05
6.05
6.05
6.05
6.05
6.05

5.95
5.95
5.95
5.95
5.9

(4)
PINKY CHETRY
SAMUJAL SINGHA
SWARNALI ROY
BANASMITA KALITA
MITALI MAHANTA
NISHA SHARMA
KAKOLI CHOUDHURY
KAKOLI DAS
SHRADDHA GOGO|
MANWESHA PRIYA BAISHIS THA
GITIMA DAS
REJUWANA AHMED
JELLY BASUMATARY
KANGKANA SHARMA
TINA MAZUMDAR
JONALI DAS
TINKU KUMAR
RUMA KUMARI GUPTA
BEGI KONCH
SAGARIKA DIBRAGFDE
JINKI BHARLI
BARASHA BHUYAN
RAJIB DEKA
MOUSATH! CHAKRAGORTY
PALLABI BARUAH
RITUPARNA DAS
THAISRI BASUMATARY
ADITI BHUYAN

NOWGONG CCLLEGE
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH, GU
DEPARTMENT Of ENGLISH, GU
DEPARTMENT OF £NGLISH, GU
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH, GU
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH, GU
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH, GU
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH, GU
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH, GU
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH, GU
DEPARTMENT OF FNGLISH, GU
NOWGONG COLLEGE
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH, GU
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH, GU
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH, GU
BONGAIGAON COLLEGE
BONGAIGAON COLLEGE
NOWGONG COLLEGE
DEPARTMEN1OFENGLBH_GU
DEPARTMENTLJFENGLBH,GU
DEPARTMENT()FENGLBH,GU
DEPARTMENT OF ciNGLISH, GU
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH, GU
BONGAIGAON COLLEGE
BONGNGAONCOQEGE
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH, GU
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH, GU

NOWGONG COLLEGE
o
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478/15
488/15
489/15
527/15
416/15
439/15
484/15
497/15
506/15
475/15
479/15
500/1%
504/15
508/15
499/15
518/15
523/15
449/15
515/15
528/15
319/14
450/15
454/15
485/15
495/15
511/15
459/15
482/15

5.9
5.9
9,9
5.9
5.85
5.85
5.85
5.85
5.85
5.8
5.8
5.8
5.8
5.8
5.75
5.75
5.75
5.7
S
5.7
5.65
5.65
5.65
5.65
5.65

5.65

5.6

(5)
LIPIKA'DAS
JURIMA KUMAR
SOUVIK ROY
DIMPY DUTTA
ANICHUR ALl PRODHAN
PRIYANGSMITA SARMA
RUUMANI HALOI
POLACHI GOGO!I
KUEL DAS
SHAHINA BEGUM
PARAMITA ACHARIYA
BARASHA THAKURIA
PINKI MONI DUTTA
SHIBANI DAS
SUBHRAIYOTI KAR
POOJA BORAH .
SALMEE JAHAN
SUSMITA ROY
MOUMITA TALUKDAR
BANDITA DAS
HIMANI RAY
SNEHA SARMA
TAPASH CHAKRABORTY
RINKU DEKA
SYEDA TAJLIA NAININ
LIUMEN DOLEY

' MINHAJUL ISLAM BAIG

NILOTPALA DUTTA

DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH, GU
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH, GU
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH, GU
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH, GU
BONGAIGAGN COLLEGE

BONGAIGAON COLLEGE

DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH, GU
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH, GU
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH, GU
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH, GU
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH, GU
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH, GU
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH, GU
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH, GU
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH, GU
DEFARTMEN™ OF ENGLISH, GU
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH, GU
BONGAIGAON CC!LEGE

DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH, GU
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH, GU
BONGAIGAON COLLEGE

BONGAIGAON COLLEGE

BONGAIGAON COLLEGE

DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH, GU
DEFARTMENT OF ENGLISH, GU
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH, GU

" NOWGONG COLLEGE

DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH, GU
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411/15
465/15

514/15
424/15
483/15
486/15
513/15
437/15
151/15
398/14
419/15
428/15
440/15
443/15
456/15
442/15
457/15
462/15
505/15
418/15
520/15
433/15
441/15
444/15
451/15
519/15
525/15
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o
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o
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5.45
5.45
5.4
5.4
5.4
5.4
54
54
5.3
5.3
5.3
53
5.25
5.25
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
3:2
5.2

(6)
AYESHA SULTANA
RIMU SARMAH
SUSHMITA SARKAR
ROBILIS KYNDAIT
KUIN PATHAK
SAILENDRA SARMA
MADHUMITA DEBNATH
SABITA RONGPIPI
PULIN MEDHI
SALIMA AKHTARA
'UTHIKA DEKA
BHASWAT! CHAKRAVARTTY
MOMEE BEZBARUAH
"HUNU KALITA
RAFIKA HUSSAIN
URMI SAHA
RUKMINI BRAHMA
VASWATI SAIKIA
IRIN BEGUM
ANINDITA GHOSH
BHANUPRIYA RAVA
UTPALA DOLEY
MZIKEL RAY
FAPUMANI SARARIA
RAMJEEVAN SHAW
SALMA SIDDIQUA
JOYSREE RAJBONSH
SUMI GHOSH

BONGAIGAON COLLEGE
NOWGONG COLLEGE
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH, GU
DEPARTMENT GF ENGLISH, GU
BONGAIGAON COLLEGE
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH, GU
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH, GU
DEPARTMENT OF “NGLISH, GU
BONGAIGAON COLLEGE
DEPARTMENT CF ENGLISH, GU
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH, Gy
BONGAIGAON CC1 ' mGE
BONGAIGAON COLLEGE
BONGAIGAON COLLEGE
BONGAIGAON CO.LEGE
BONGAIGAON COlLEGE
BONGAIGAON COLLEGE
BONGAIGAON COLLEGE
NOWGONG COLLEGE
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH, Gy
BONGAIGAON COLLEGE
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH, Gu
BONGAIGAON CC! LEGE
BONGAIGAON COLLEGE
BONGAIGAON COLLEGE
BONGAIGAON COLLEGF
DEPARTMENTOFENGLSH,GU
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH, GU
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426/15
305/14
307/14
422/15
448/15
312/14
393/14
417/15
436/15
413/15
427/15

5.15
5.1.
5.1
5.1
5.1
5.05
5.05
5.05
5.05
5

5

(7)
KAVER! DAS
ANKITA ROY
ANURADHA TAMULI
HELISMITA SARMA
SHEEMA GAYARY
BHABANA SARKAR
MOON MONI TERANGP!
BHANITA DEKA
POONAM NAKZARY
ACHINTA SAHA
LIPIKA RAHMAN

BONGAIGACN COLLEGE
BONGAIGAON COLLEGE
BONGAIGA2N COLLEGE
BONGAIGAON COLLEGE
BONGAIGACON COLLEGE
BONGAIGAON CC _LEGE

DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH, GU

BONGAIGACGN COLLEGE
BONGAIGAON COLLEGE
BONGAIGAON CCLLEGE
BONGAIGAON COLLEGE

W1 WITHELD (Not Clear earlier semester) Roll Nos. are as follows:

304/14, 407/14,

415/15, 420,15, 421/15,

WITHELD Roll Nos. are as follows:
326/14, 530/15,

N B.: Resuits of the remaining subjects will be declared later on.

-Gauhati University-

25" July, 2017

510/15, 493/15, 496/15,

461/15,

(ALY . S O
(Dr. D.Kl,«'_houdhury)
Controller of Examinations
Gauhati University
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